Call 1-800-265-8221 or visit www.SowaTool.com to order.
Inspecting
Page 8
Turning
Page 6
Drilling
Pages 4-5
Threading

• Max 150 psi
• Air inlet: 1/4"
Model No. Code No. Reg.
Price $ SALE $
BG2504 174068 16.90 12.68
Air Blow Gun
• 13" bent steel nozzle
• Recommened air pressure:
75-120 psi
• Max 150 psi
• Air inlet: 1/4"
Model No. Code No. Reg.
Price $ SALE $
BG25013 174070 23.30 17.48
Fu
ll
ra
ng
e
on
 p
ro
m
ot
io
n.
 V
is
it
So
w
aT
oo
l.c
om
 o
r s
ee
 p
ag
e
B1
5
of
 o
ur
 n
ew
 c
at
al
og
ue
.
Size
(in.)
Decimal
Equivalent
Flute
Length
(in.)
Overall
Length
(in.)
Code No. Reg.
Price $ SALE $
1/16 0.0625 7/8 1-7/8 ​105381​ 0.96 0.72
5/64 0.0781 1 2 ​105382​ 0.96 0.72
3/32 0.0938 1-1/4 2-1/4 ​105383​ 1.13 0.85
7/64 0.1094 1-1/2 2-5/8 ​105384​ 1.15 0.86
1/8 0.1250 1-5/8 2-3/4 ​105385​ 1.39 1.04
9/64 0.1406 1-3/4 2-7/8 ​105386​ 1.32 0.99
5/32 0.1562 2 3-1/8 ​105387​ 1.40 1.05
11/64 0.1719 2-1/8 3-1/4 ​105388​ 1.45 1.09
3/16 0.1875 2-5/16 3-1/2 ​105389​ 1.86 1.40
13/64 0.2031 2-7/16 3-5/8 ​105390​ 1.93 1.45
7/32 0.2188 2-1/2 3-3/4 ​105391​ 2.11 1.58
15/64 0.2344 2-5/8 3-7/8 ​105392​ 2.38 1.79
1/4 0.2500 2-3/4 4 ​105393​ 2.64 1.98
17/64 0.2656 2-7/8 4-1/8 ​105394​ 3.13 2.35
9/32 0.2812 2-15/16 4-1/4 ​105395​ 3.37 2.53
19/64 0.2969 3-1/16 4-3/8 ​105396​ 3.53 2.65